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Jeffery Martin Adams

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode S023 7BS

Date of birth January 1954
Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MAPLEDEAN DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

AUDRUICQ RESIDENTS LIMITED
THE MANEGLISE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE MANEGLISE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MAPLEDEAN SPECIAL PROJECTS
LIMITED

MAPLEDEAN SPECIAL PROJECTS
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

METIS BUILD LIMITED

HAZEL GROVE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

WKCS 4000 LIMITED

PINELEA RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

HOLLYTHORNS HOUSE LLP

MAPLES (FAIR OAK) RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

MAPLES (FAIR OAK) RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

HOLLYTHORNS HOLDINGS LIMITED
HOLLYTHORNS HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Jeffery Martin Adams

Number
02650976

06591164
06456460

06456460

03921770

03921770

Number
11424302
07367012

06786648
06542687

0C334930

06419466

06419466

06186493
06186493

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903142868

903142868
Athenia House Andover Road
Winchester
Hampshire

England
British

App. Date
24/01/2014

13/05/2008
18/12/2007

18/12/2007

01/02/2001

29/02/2000

App. Date
20/06/2018
06/09/2010

09/01/2009
25/03/2008

19/02/2008

06/11/2007

06/11/2007

27/03/2007
27/03/2007

Res. Date
17/01/2014

Res. Date
31/03/2020
04/02/2013

17/01/2014
28/02/2013

25/11/2008

25/11/2008

17/01/2014
17/01/2014

Position
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

LLP Designated
Member
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
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THE ORCHARD RESIDENTS
(BISHOPS WALTHAM) LIMITED

THE ORCHARD RESIDENTS
(BISHOPS WALTHAM) LIMITED
WARDEN LODGE RESIDENTS
LIMITED

WARDEN LODGE RESIDENTS
LIMITED

VEARS COPSE RESIDENTS LIMITED
VEARS COPSE RESIDENTS LIMITED

GUNNERS MEWS LIMITED
GUNNERS MEWS LIMITED

HIGHFIELD COURT RESIDENTS
(WINCHESTER ROAD) LIMITED

HIGHFIELD COURT RESIDENTS
(WINCHESTER ROAD) LIMITED

MAPLEDEAN DEVELOPMENTS

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05459740

05459740

05106159

05106159

05068301
05068301

04593732
04593732

04176236

04176236

02650976

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Dormant

Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed
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23/05/2005

23/05/2005

20/04/2004

20/04/2004

09/03/2004
09/03/2004

19/11/2002
19/11/2002

09/03/2001

09/03/2001

09/04/1996

903142868

25/09/2008

25/09/2008

30/01/2005

30/01/2005

30/04/2005
30/04/2005

19/11/2004
20/11/2004

21/06/2002

21/06/2002

17/01/2014

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



